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105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中混雙組

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1294 NTP1 新北市三和國中 6 (36,39,40)
1A 楊恢哲 
1B 葉昱琛 

16/ 1172 TY7 桃園市迴龍國中 0 (28,30,30)
16A 彭德揚 
16B 吳宜霈 

9/ 1199 TY5 桃園市永豐高中 1 (34,30,34)
9A 李佳璋 
9B 劉虹均 

8/ 1217 HCH2 新竹縣博愛國中 5 (34,33,35)
8A 廖彥瑋 
8B 廖梓貽 

5/ 1229 HC3 新竹市富禮國中 5 (33,35,37)
5A 吳哲朋 
5B 陽亞蓉 

12/ 1180 HC1 新竹市三民國中 1 (33,32,32)
12A 曾硯琦 
12B 郭佳靜 

13/ 1179 HCH3 新竹縣湖口高中 2 (31,37,28,31)
13A 陳兆鉉 
13B 高曾淑婷 

4/ 1241 NTP5 新北市桃子腳國中 6 (34,33,33,39)
4A 陳煒鵬 
4B 隋昀瑾 

3/ 1254 NTP3 新北市明德高中 6 (36,30,37)
3A 湯智鈞 
3B 劉馨鎂 

14/ 1176 KL1 基隆市銘傳國中 0 (30,23,35)
14A 索煒哲 
14B 趙仙宜 

11/ 1196 TN2 臺南市金城國中 4 T.15 (22,32,34,33)
11A 蔡泳震 
11B 吳幸芳 

6/ 1229 TP4 臺北市萬芳高中 5 T.19 (38,36,32,29)
6A 高銘鴻 
6B 黃宣旻 

7/ 1223 TY4 桃園市平鎮國中 3 (37,34,34,33)
7A 李育豪 
7B 葉秀婷 

10/ 1196 TC2 臺中市四箴國中 5 (29,34,35,34)
10A 林稚喻 
10B 林佳穎 

15/ 1175 TP2 臺北市北安國中 4 T.18 (32,37,31,36)
15A 吳柏緯 
15B 謝佩涓 

2/ 1258 HL3 花蓮縣自強國中 5 T.19 (34,36,36,34)
2A 林子翔 
2B 張容嘉 
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花蓮縣自強國中

BRONZE
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 NTP1 -  新北市三和國中 1A 楊恢哲 1294 /01 6 6 6 6
1B 葉昱琛 

2 HL3 -  花蓮縣自強國中 2A 林子翔 1258 /02 5 5 5 2
2B 張容嘉 

3 NTP3 -  新北市明德高中 3A 湯智鈞 1254 /03 6 6 3 5
3B 劉馨鎂 

4 HC3 -  新竹市富禮國中 5A 吳哲朋 1229 /05 5 5 2 3
5B 陽亞蓉 

5 NTP5 -  新北市桃子腳國中 4A 陳煒鵬 1241 /04 6 3 (138)
4B 隋昀瑾 

6 TC2 -  臺中市四箴國中 10A 林稚喻 1196 /10 5 3 (131)
10B 林佳穎 

7 TP4 -  臺北市萬芳高中 6A 高銘鴻 1229 /06 5 2 (124)
6B 黃宣旻 

8 HCH2 -  新竹縣博愛國中 8A 廖彥瑋 1217 /08 5 0 (97)
8B 廖梓貽 

9 HC1 -  新竹市三民國中 12A 曾硯琦 1180 /12 1
12B 郭佳靜 

9 HCH3 -  新竹縣湖口高中 13A 陳兆鉉 1179 /13 2
13B 高曾淑婷 

9 KL1 -  基隆市銘傳國中 14A 索煒哲 1176 /14 0
14B 趙仙宜 

9 TN2 -  臺南市金城國中 11A 蔡泳震 1196 /11 4
11B 吳幸芳 

9 TP2 -  臺北市北安國中 15A 吳柏緯 1175 /15 4
15B 謝佩涓 

9 TY4 -  桃園市平鎮國中 7A 李育豪 1223 /07 3
7B 葉秀婷 

9 TY5 -  桃園市永豐高中 9A 李佳璋 1199 /09 1
9B 劉虹均 

9 TY7 -  桃園市迴龍國中 16A 彭德揚 1172 /16 0
16B 吳宜霈 

17 HCH1 -  新竹縣石光國中 17A 劉子熙 1165 /17
17B 林季螢 

18 KS6 -  高雄市鳳西國中 18A 陳昭升 1141 /18
18B 陳映璇 

19 HL1 -  花蓮縣三民國中 19A 高念慈 1125 /19
19B 梁彩瑜 

20 TT1 -  臺東縣台東體中 20A 李聖儒 1103 /20
20B 劉怡芳 

21 TC1 -  臺中市中港高中 21A 蔡德諺 1102 /21
21B 周品倪 

22 TP3 -  臺北市南門國中 22A 廖宇豐 1068 /22
22B 柯瑋瀅 

23 CH1 -  彰化縣田中高中 23A 洪鳴鍠 1030 /23
23B 陳盈如 

24 TN1 -  臺南市大橋國中 24A 吳權恩 1002 /24
24B 卓言凌 
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25 TN3 -  臺南市海佃國中 25A 王俊穎 890 /25
25B 林亮葳 

26 KS3 -  高雄市楠梓國中 26A 黃柏彥 845 /26
26B 黃湘雯 

27 NT1 -  南投縣大成國中 27A 陳宇勤 749 /27
27B 曾雪兒 

28 CH2 -  彰化縣彰化藝中 28A 林子皓 659 /28
28B 劉騏榛 
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